BNQ is a member of the National
Standards System (NSS).
ANNEX
TO THE CERTIFICATE
PREMIER TECH WATER AND ENVIRONMENT LTD
1, avenue Premier
Rivière-du-Loup, Québec G5R 6C1
Page 1 of 14

Ecoflo® Linear
Biofilter
Models EL30
Maximum
hydraulic
capacity *
(l/d)
Minimum
Numbers of
modules
PTWE dosing
device
(l)
EL30-008-XX 758 8 45
EL30-009-XX 852 9 45
EL30-010-XX 947 10 45
EL30-011-XX 1042 11 45
EL30-012-XX 1136 12 45
EL30-013-XX 1231 13 45
EL30-014-XX 1325 14 68
EL30-015-XX 1420 15 68
EL30-016-XX 1515 16 68
EL30-017-XX 1609 17 68
EL30-018-XX 1704 18 68
EL30-019-XX 1799 19 68
EL30-020-XX 1893 20 68
EL30-021-XX 1988 21 68
EL30-022-XX 2083 22 68
EL30-023-XX 2177 23 68
EL30-024-XX 2272 24 68
EL30-025-XX 2366 25 68
EL30-026-XX 2461 26 68
EL30-027-XX 2556 27 68
EL30-028-XX 2650 28 68
EL30-029-XX 2745 29 68
EL30-030-XX 2840 30 68
EL30-031-XX 2934 31 68
EL30-032-XX 3029 32 68
EL30-033-XX 3124 33 68
EL30-034-XX 3218 34 68
EL30-035-XX 3313 35 68
BNQ is a member of the National
Standards System (NSS).
ANNEX
TO THE CERTIFICATE
PREMIER TECH WATER AND ENVIRONMENT LTD
1, avenue Premier
Rivière-du-Loup, Québec G5R 6C1
Page 7 of 14
CAN/BNQ 3680-600/2009-05-01 M2
(2017-07-18)
Onsite Residential Wastewater Treatment Technologies
Certificate number:
Issue date:
Expiry date:
1338
2023-05-16
2024-10-31
THE ANNEX IS AN INTEGRAL PART OF THE CERTIFICATE.
ONSITE WASTEWATER TREATMENT SYSTEMS
EL30-036-XX 3408 36 68
EL30-037-XX 3502 37 68
EL30-038-XX 3597 38 68
EL30-039-XX 3691 39 136
EL30-040-XX 3786 40 136
EL30-041-XX 3881 41 136
EL30-042-XX 3975 42 136
EL30-043-XX 4070 43 136
EL30-044-XX 4165 44 136
EL30-045-XX 4259 45 136
EL30-046-XX 4354 46 136
EL30-047-XX 4449 47 136
EL30-048-XX 4543 48 136
EL30-049-XX 4638 49 136
EL30-050-XX 4732 50 136
EL30-051-XX 4827 51 136
EL30-052-XX 4922 52 136
EL30-053-XX 5016 53 136
EL30-054-XX 5111 54 136
EL30-055-XX 5206 55 136
EL30-056-XX 5300 56 136
EL30-057-XX 5395 57 136
EL30-058-XX 5490 58 136
EL30-059-XX 5584 59 136
EL30-060-XX 5679 60 136
EL30-062-XX 5868 62 136
EL30-064-XX 6057 64 136
EL30-065-XX 6152 65 136
EL30-066-XX 6247 66 136
EL30-068-XX 6436 68 136
EL30-069-XX 6531 69 136
EL30-070-XX 6625 70 136
EL30-072-XX 6815 72 136
EL30-074-XX 7004 74 136
EL30-075-XX 7098 75 136
EL30-076-XX 7193 76 136
EL30-078-XX 7382 78 204
EL30-080-XX 7572 80 204
EL30-082-XX 7761 82 204
EL30-084-XX 7950 84 204
BNQ is a member of the National
Standards System (NSS).
ANNEX
TO THE CERTIFICATE
PREMIER TECH WATER AND ENVIRONMENT LTD
1, avenue Premier
Rivière-du-Loup, Québec G5R 6C1
Page 8 of 14
CAN/BNQ 3680-600/2009-05-01 M2
(2017-07-18)
Onsite Residential Wastewater Treatment Technologies
Certificate number:
Issue date:
Expiry date:
1338
2023-05-16
2024-10-31
THE ANNEX IS AN INTEGRAL PART OF THE CERTIFICATE.
ONSITE WASTEWATER TREATMENT SYSTEMS
EL30-085-XX 8045 85 204
EL30-086-XX 8140 86 204
EL30-088-XX 8329 88 204
EL30-090-XX 8518 90 204
EL30-092-XX 8707 92 204
EL30-094-XX 8897 94 204
EL30-095-XX 8991 95 204
EL30-096-XX 9086 96 204
EL30-098-XX 9275 98 204
EL30-099-XX 9370 99 204
EL30-100-XX 9464 100 204
EL30-102-XX 9654 102 204
EL30-104-XX 9843 104 204
EL30-105-XX 9938 105 204
EL30-106-XX 10032 106 204
* Maximum hydraulic capacity per filtration pad meter = 80 L/m-d
Nomenclature of Ecoflo® Linear biofilter
EL 30 models
XX: CD (Combined treatment and dispersal) or SD (Single Point